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Special District of Newberry Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
General Information

Fiscal Year: 2018

--District Mailing Address ————— e

Street 1 i;Po Box 206 ~ Has Address Changed?
Street 2

City Newberry Springs State [CA Zip 92365
Email ‘newberrycsd@gmail.com

- Members of the Governing Body e e — e —————

First Name M.I.  Last Name Title
Member 1 Robert j {Springer ' President
Member 2 [Paula [ Deel ' Vice-President
Member 3 [Robert i [Shaw [Director
Member4  [Larmy i (Clark Director
Member 5 Victoria § |Paulsen Director
Member | { | |
District Fiscal Officers —— e
First Name M.I. Last Name Title Email !
Official 1 ;’Jodi f Howard ' ) iGeneral Manager & Secretary inewberrycsd@gmail.com
Official 2 EKewi | Zurcher §Treasurer treasurernewberrycsd@gm:
. Officials | ; ; | |
—Report Preparedpy —~——-— 00000000 SERUSE e
First Name  [David ML B Last Name Whitford J CPA
| Telephone  |(951) 750-6363 Email |cpadwhitford@gmail.com
—Independent Auditor—— - — — e
Firm Name  David B Whitford Jr CPA
First Name  David M.I. B Last Name \Whitford Jr
Telephone  (951) 750-6363
1. Is this district a component unit of a City, County, or Special District (Choose one)? If “Yes”, answer question 2. ) Yes & No

2. Is this district a blended component unit (BCU) or a discretely presented component unit (DPCU) of a City, County, or Special District (Choose
one)? Refer to the Financial Transactions Report (FTR) instructions for definitions of these terms. If the district is a BCU, answer questions 3 - 5.

r BCU G DPCU

3. Is financial data of this BCU included in the financial statements or Comprehensive Annual Financial Report (CAFR) of a City, County, or Special
District (Choose one)?

City /" County ' Special District '

https:/ligrsonline.sco.ca.gov/iFormSPD/PrintAlISPD 1/20
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4. In which City, County, or Special District financial statements or CAFR is the financial data of this BCU included?

City name: |

County E
name:

Special 5[

District
name:

5. Is financial data of this BCU included in the City, County, or Special District FTR (Choose one)? &3 Yes O No

hitps:/figrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD 2120
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Special District of Newberry Community Services District

Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2018

RO1.

RO2.

RO3.

RO5.

RO6.

RO7.

RO9.

R10.

R11.

R12.

R13.

R14.

R15.

R16.

R17.

R18.

R19.

R20.

R21.

R22.

R23.

R26.

R27.

R28.

R29.

R30.

R31.

R32.

R33.

R34.

R35.

Activity: (1 of 3) (Record Completed)

Revenues

Taxes and Assessments

Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)

\oter-Approved Taxes

Pass-through and Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

Tax Increment
Parcel Tax
Property Assessments

Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments

Penalties and Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

Other Taxes and Assessments
Total Taxes and Assessments
Licenses, Permits, and Franchises
Fines, Forfeitures, and Penalties

Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Investment Earnings

Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties

Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Intergovernmental — Federal

Aid for Construction
Other Intergovernmental — Federal
Total Intergovernmental - Federal

Intergovernmental — State
Aid for Construction

State Water Project

Homeowners Property Tax Relief

Timber Yield

Other Intergovernmental — State

Total Intergovernmental - State

Intergovernmental — Other
Charges for Current Services
Contributions from Property Owners

Self-Insurance Only
Member Contributions

Claim Adjustments
Total Self-Insurance Only
Other Revenues

Total Revenues

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

1;Fire Protection v
General Special Revenue  Debt Service  Capital Projects Permanent Total
Governme
Funds
[ 82,042 | ! ! | g
| | i | |
i | | | f ]
| | E | | |
| | E | | %
| | i E |
| | ! | l |
| i | | | |
i | ! | i |
; 82,042 | o] 0 ; o o] 8
— | ; | !
| | | | | [
| | | | |
! | | E |
i i I 5 |
| o] 0] o] o] o]
| | | ] | l
| E I | | |
| o] 0] 0| 0| o
| E | | | |
| i | | [ i
f 12,910 | [ [ | 1
| ! | | | |
| | | | | |
| 12,910 | 0| 0] 0| 0 1
| | | | | !
| I ] ! | é
| | | ! | 5
l E 1 l 5 [
| | | | | |
l o] o] o] o] 0
| 6,589 | | i | |
I $103,369 | $0 | $0 | $0 | 50 | $1C
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Expenditures
R36. Salaries and Wages

R37. Employee Benefits

R39. Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid

R38. Services and Supplies i 63,350
R40. Contributions to Outside Agencies i

w—
iy e R

Debt Service

R41. Principal Payments on Long-Term Debt

R42, Interest Payments on Long-Term Debt

R42.5 Lease Principal

R43. Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants

R45. Total Debt Service

R46. Capital Qutlay

R47, Other Expenditures

R48. Total Expenditures

§76,042 $0 50 $0

|
|
|
|
R44. Other Debt Service !_
|
|
l
|
|

[ —

$0 | §7
R49. Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under) |
Expenditures

$27,327 $0 30 $0 $0

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
R50. Long-Term Debt Proceeds

R51. Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds

R51.5 Lease Qbligations Proceeds

R51.6 Proceeds from Refinancing on Loans, Notes, and Other

R51.7 Payments to Refinanced Loans, Notes, and Other

R53. Premium on Bonds Issued

R54. Discount on Bonds Issued

;
|
|
|

R52. Refunding Bonds Proceeds E
|
I
}

R55. Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent

R56. Demand Bonds

R57. Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets

R59. Insurance Recoveries

i
e R s R s s B s B

R60. Transfers In

R61. Transfers Out

Jr—

R61.5 Other Financing Sources (Uses) — Other

e S s

|

I

|

!

| |
! %
R58. Capital Leases i |
E |
| |
i |
! |
|

o D B e e e B e B

R62. Total Other Financing Sources (Uses) [ 30 30 ! $0 30
i |

Special and Extraordinary ltems
R63. Special ltem 1

-1 "1

R64. Extraordinary ltem I

RE5. Total Special and Extraordinary ltems i 0

.

R66. Net Change in Fund Balances ; $27,327 30 1 50 r $0

R67. Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year i’ $27,612

R68. Adjustment .[ 223 253
|

R69. Reason for Adjustment P-\diustmenl to agr

—— — oy} ey ol e it
-
(=]
Roi
o
“
o
“H
[=]

R70. Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year r $278.192 | $0 | 50 | S0 | $27
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. Note:
(RE9) Gen-Reason for Adjustment: Adjustment fo agree the total fund balance with the balance sheet and income sfatement provided.
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Special District of Newberry Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2018
Activity: (2 of 3) (Record Caompleted)

Revenues

Taxes and Assessmenis

RO1. Current Secured and Unsecured {1%)

RO2. Voter-Approved Taxes

RO3. Pass-through and Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

RO5. Tax Increment

RO6. Parcel Tax

RO7. Property Assessments

R0O9. Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments

R10. Penalties and Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

R11. Other Taxes and Assessments

Ri2: Total Taxes and Assessments

R13. Licenses, Permits, and Franchises

R14. Fines, Forfeitures, and Penalties
Revenue from Use of Money and Property

R15. Investment Earnings

R18. Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties

R17. Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property

R18. Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property
Intergovernmental — Federal

R19. Aid for Construction

R20. Other Intergovernmental — Federal

R21. Total Intergovernmental — Federal
Intergovernmental — State

R22. Aid for Construction

R23. State Water Project

R24. Homeowners Property Tax Relief

R25. Timber Yield

R26. Other Intergovernmental — State

R27. Total Intergovernmental - State

R28. Intergovernmental — Other

R29. Charges for Current Services

R30. Contributions from Property Owners
Self-Insurance Only

R31. Member Contributions

R32. Claim Adjustments

R33. Total Self-Insurance Only

R34. Other Revenues

R35. Total Revenues

https:/igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

I e e

ltfﬁg_é;dighting Mai;{t-é;lané; ) i ¥
General Special Revenue  Debt Service Capital Projects Permanent Total
Governme
Funds
| 5515 | | | | ]
! i | | | |
| | ! ! ! |
| | | | | !
% | | | | |
i | i | | |
| | | | | «‘
| % | | | !
| % ! 5 | !
| 5615 | 0 | 0| 0| 0|
% | | ! |
| | | ! | |
| | i | | I
! | I | |
j | i | !
| o | 0| 0| o 0|
| l | | I !
| | | | |
% o of o] o 0]
E | | | | |
| | | l | i
| 646 | I | | I
| | | | | 18
| i l | | |
| 646 | o] 0| 0 0]
! l E | I l
| | | | | |
[ | | } | i
| | I ! E |
i | | | | !
| 0] 0 0 0] o
| ! i | i [
} $6,261 | $0 | 50 | 50 | $0 | $
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Expenditures
R36. Salaries and Wages
R37. Employee Benefits
R38. Services and Supplies
R39. Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid

R40. Contributions to Qutside Agencies

Debt Service
R41. Principal Payments on Long-Term Debt
R42. Interest Payments on Long-Term Debt

R42.5 Lease Principal

R43. Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants
R44, Other Debt Service
R45. Total Debt Service

R46. Capital Outlay

R47. Other Expenditures

R48. Total Expenditures
R49. Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under)
Expenditures

Qther Financing Sources (Uses)
R50. Leng-Term Debt Proceeds

R51. Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds

R51.5 Lease Obligations Proceeds

R51.6 Proceeds from Refinancing on Loans, Notes, and Other
R51.7 Payments to Refinanced Loans, Notes, and Other
R52. Refunding Bonds Proceeds

R53. Premium on Bonds Issued

R54. Discount on Bonds Issued

R55, Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent

R56. Demand Bonds

R57. Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets

R58. Capital Leases

R59. Insurance Recoveries

RE0. Transfers In

R&1. Transfers Out

R61.5 Other Financing Sources (Uses) — Other

R62. Total Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Special and Extraordinary ltems
RE3. Special ltem

R64. Extraordinary ltem

R65. Total Special and Extraordinary ltems

RG6. Net Change in Fund Balances

R67. Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year
R68. Adjustment

R69. Reason for Adjustment

R70. Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gow/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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e

g 4,947

|

|

E | i | | |

! | | | | |

| E | | | I

| | | | ! |

5 ! i % |

| o 0| 0| 0| of

| | | ! | |

i | l I | |

i $4,947 | $0 | $0 | 50 | $0 | §

f $1314 | 50 | $0 | 50 | $0 | $

E | | | | i

| | i I |

| | [ | |

I | | ! ! |

| | | | | |

§ | I | | |

I ! i | | I

E l ! | | |

| | | | | !

| | | | | |

| | | | i }

! i | l | |

| E | i | I

| | | i | |

| | | | | |

| l | | | |

| s0 | 50 | s0 | s0 | s0 |

| ! | | |

| | | | i |

% o] o 0| 0| C

| $1314 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $

i $1525 | $0 | $0 | $0 | 50 | g

| | | | I

Iadjustment to agr | I ] i ‘

i $14,372 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $1
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Note:
(R69) Gen-Reason for Adjustment: Adjustment to agree the fotal fund balance with the balance sheet and income statement provided.
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Special District of Newberry Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report - Governmental Funds
Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Fiscal Year: 2018

RO1.
RO2.
RO3.
RO5.
RO6.
RO7.
Ro9.
R10.
R11.
R12.
R13.

R14.

R15.
R18.
R17.

R18.

R19.

R20.

R21.

R22.
R23.
R24.
R25.
R26.
R27.
R28.
R29.

R30.

R31.
R32.
R33.
R34.

R35.

Activity: (3 of 3) (Record Completed)

Revenues

Taxes and Assessments

Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)

Voter-Approved Taxes

Pass-through and Residual Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

Tax Increment
Parcel Tax
Property Assessments

Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments

Penalties and Costs of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

Other Taxes and Assessments
Total Taxes and Assessments
Licenses, Permits, and Franchises
Fines, Forfeitures, and Penalties

Revenue from Use of Maney and Property
Investment Earnings

Rents, Leases, Concessions, and Royalties

Other Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Total Revenue from Use of Money and Property

Intergovernmental — Federal

Aid for Construction
Other Intergovernmental — Federal
Total Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmental — State

Aid for Construction

State Water Project

Homeowners Property Tax Relief

Timber Yield

Other Intergovernmental — State

Total Intergovernmental — State

Intergovernmental — Other
Charges for Current Services
Contributions from Property Owners

Self-Insurance Only

Member Contributions
Claim Adjustments
Total Self-Insurance Only
Other Revenues

Total Revenues

https:/figrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

gRecreatfaﬁ and F;rk

General Special Revenue  Debt Service  Capital Projects Permanent Total
Governme
Funds
| 105,935 ] i ! I 1
| | i | |
| | ] % I E
| i | i % i
| | | | |
| | | | | '
| | | ! |
| ! | | | |
[ ! i | ! P
! 105,935 | 0| 0| o] 0| 1c
| | | | | |
_{ } 5 | E |
| 1215 | | | i |
| 380 | | j i i
| 473 | l | i [
f 2,068 | 0] 0| o] ol
| | | | i
| | E | | !
| o] 0| o] 0] 0]
| E | | | !
| E i | | i
| 18,720 | ] ; i | 1
] | | | i !
I | | | | |
f 18,720 | 0| 0 0 i 0 1
5 | | | | i
! | | | | E
| | | | 2 [
| 1 | I i i
| | | ! | !
| 0| 0| 0] 0] 0|
! 7638 | | E | |
| $134,361 | $o | $0 | so | $0 | 312
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Expenditures
R36. Salaries and Wages

33,645 |

R37. Employee Benefits

n

R39. Self-Insurance Only — Claims Paid

|
|
R38. Services and Supplies l 54,463
|
|

R40. Contributions to Outside Agencies

Debt Service

R41. Principal Payments on Long-Term Debt

R42. Interest Payments on Long-Term Debt

R42.5 Lease Principal

R43. Principal and Interest on Short-Term Notes and Warrants

R44, Other Debt Service

R46. Capital Outlay

R47. Other Expenditures

R48. Total Expenditures

$88,108 $0 $0 $0 $0 $€

! i
| !
| |
| l
| !
R45. Total Debt Service ; 0 ! 0
? I
| %
| |
| |

R49. Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under)
Expenditures

$46,253 $0 $0 50 $0 $4

Other Financing Sources (Uses)

R50. Long-Term Debt Proceeds

R51. Other Long-Term Debt Proceeds

R51.5 Lease Obligations Proceeds

R51.6 Proceeds from Refinancing on Loans, Notes, and Other

R51.7 Payments to Refinanced Loans, Notes, and Other

R52. Refunding Bonds Proceeds

R53. Premium on Bonds Issued

R54. Discount on Bonds Issued

R55. Payments to Refunded Bond Escrow Agent

R56. Demand Bonds

R57. Proceeds from Sale of Capital Assets

R58. Capital Leases

R59. Insurance Recoveries

RB0. Transfers In

R61. Transfers Qut

Re&1.5 Other Financing Sources (Uses) — Other

RB2. Total Other Financing Sources {Uses)

Special and Extraordinary ltems
RB3. Special ltem

R64. Extraordinary ltem

o

©«
o
o

R66. Net Change in Fund Balances $46,253 i 30 ! 3 $4

R67. Fund Balances (Deficits), Beginning of Fiscal Year

©“0
o
R
[=]

o
©“
o

$27,039 | 30 | $0

|
|
R65. Total Special and Extraordinary ltems I 0 j
|
|
R68. Adjustment '

297,830 | 2¢

R69. Reason for Adjustment iAdjustmenl to agr I

R70. Fund Balances (Deficits), End of Fiscal Year | $371,122 i $0 30 ! $0 } $0 $37

https://ligrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD 10/20
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Note:
(R69) Gen-Reason for Adjustment: Adjustment to agree the total fund balance with the balance sheet and income statement provided
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Fiscal Year: 2018

RO1.
Ro2.
RO3.
RO4.
RO5.
RO6.
RO7.
ROs.
R0O9.
R10.
R11.
R12.
R13.
R14.
R15.
R16.
R17.

R18.

R19.
R20.

R21.

R23.

R24.

R26.

R27.

R29.
R30.
R31.

R32.

R33.
R34.

R35.

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSFD/PrintAlISPD

Assets

Cash and Investments
Investments
Accounts Receivable (net)
Taxes Receivable
Interest Receivable (net)
Lease Payments Receivable
Due from Other Funds
Due from Other Governments
Advances to Other Funds
Inventories
Prepaid ltems
Loans, Notes, and Contracts Receivable
Other Assets 1
Other Assets 2
Other Assets 3

Total Assets

Deferred Outflows of Resources

Total Assets and Deferred Qutflows of Resources }

Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Contracts and Retainage Payable

Interest Payable

. Due to Other Funds

Due to Other Governments

Advances from Other Funds

. Deposits and Advances

Loans and Notes Payable

Other Liabilities 1

. Other Liabilities 2

Other Liabilities 3

Total Liabilities

Deferred Inflows of Resources

Total Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resources

Fund Balances (Deficits)
Nonspendable

Restricted

Committed

SPD PrintAll 2018 Newberry Community Services District - LGRS Online

Special District of Newberry Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Balance Sheet
Governmental Funds

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Permanent Total

Governmen

Funds

I 668,367 | [ | | | 668
| | | | | |
| | I | | i

| 2393 | | | | | 2
| | | | | I
| | | | | !
| | | | | |
| | | | | I
| | | | | |
| | | | I |

i 9,336 | | | I I 9
| | | | I
| | | I | |
| | | | | |
| | | I | |

| $680,096 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $580
[ | I I | I

$680,096 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $680

E 479 | I | [ | 4
| | I | I |
| | | | | I
| | | | | |
| | i | | i
| | | | | |
I | I | | |

[ 1614 | I | [ | 11
| | I I | |
| I | | I I
| | | | I |

i $16,410 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $18
| | | I I I

| $16410 | $0 | $0 | $0 | $0 | 516
| i | I | |
| | | | I I
I | | | I |

12120
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R36. Assigned i ] - ! I

i | z e |

R37. Unassigned I 663,686 | [ f | f 663
! ¥ |} H
R38. Total Fund Balances (Deficits) i 3663660 i ™ i_,_, = % F % ; s
& H i
R38. Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, § $680,096 a s0 I S0 | 30 i S0 % 3680
i ¥ i I ¥

and Fund Balances (Deficits)
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Special District of Newberry Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Noncurrent Assets, Deferred Outflows of Resources,
Noncurrent Liabilities, and Deferred Inflows of Resources
Governmental Funds

Fiscal Year: 2018

RO1.
RO2.
RO3.
RO4.
ROS.
ROB.
RO7.
R0O8.
R09.
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14

R15.

R16
R17
R18
R19
R20.
R21.

R22.
R23.
R24.
R25.
R26.
R27.
R28.
R29.
R30.
R31.

Noncurrent Assets
Capital Assets
Land

Buildings and Improvements
Equipment
Infrastructure
Intangible Assets — Amortizable
Construction in Progress
Intangible Assets — Nonamortizable
Other Capital Assets
Less: Accumulated Depreciation/Amortization
Net Pension Asset
Net OPEB Asset
Other Noncurrent Assets 1
Other Noncurrent Assets 2
Other Noncurrent Assets 3
Total Noncurrent Assets

Deferred Outflows of Resources

Related to Pensions

Related to OPEB

Related to Debt Refunding

Other Deferred Outflows of Resources
Total Deferred Outflows of Resources

Total Noncurrent Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources

Noncurrent Liabilities

Deposits and Advances
Compensated Absences
General Obligation Bonds
Revenue Bonds

Certificates of Participation
Other Bonds

Loans (Other Long-Term Debt)
Notes (Other Long-Term Debt)
Other (Other Long-Term Debt)

Construction Financing — Federal

https:/grsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

Noncurrent Assets/Deferred

Outflows of Resources

6,204

| 206,316

i 811,685

| -986,535

| $37,670

$0

i $37,670

Noncurrent Liabilities/Deferred

Inflows of Resources

14/20
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R32.
R33.
R34.
R35.
R36.
R37.
R38.
R39.

R40
R41
R42
R43

R44.
R45.

https:/grsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAllSPD

Construction Financing — State

Lease Principal

Net Pension Liability

Net OPEB Liability

Other Noncurrent Liabilities 1

Other Noncurrent Liabilities 2

Other Noncurrent Liabilities 3
Total Noncurrent Liabilities

Deferred Inflows of Resources

Related to Pensions
Related to OPEB

Related to Debt Refunding

Other Deferred Inflows of Resources

SPD PrintAll 2018 Newberry Community Services District - LGRS Online

{

|

Total Deferred Inflows of Resources |

Total Noncurrent Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resources |

$0

50

$0
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Special District of Newberry Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Appropriations Limit Information

Fiscal Year: 2018

RO1. Appropriations Limit | 273,861
R0O2. Total Annual Appropriations Subject to the Limit I ' 225,868
RO3. Revenues Received (Over) Under Appropriations Limit | $47.993

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD 16/20
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Special District of Newberry Community Services District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Summary

Fiscal Year: 2018

Governmental Revenues
R0O1. General

R02. Special Revenue

R03. Debt Service

R04. Capital Projects

RO5. Permanent

ROB. Transportation

RO7. Total Governmental Revenues

Internal Service Revenues

R08. Total Operating Revenues
R09. Total Non-Operating Revenues
R10. Total Internal Service Revenues

Enterprise Revenues

Operating Revenues

R11. Airport

R12. Electric

R13. Gas

R14. Harbor and Port
R15. Hospital

R16. Sewer

R17. Solid Waste
R18. Transit

R19. VWater

R20. Other Enterprise
R21. Conduit

R22. Transportation
R23. Total Operating Revenues

Non-Operating Revenues

R24. Airport

R25. Electric

R26. Gas

R27. Harbor and Port
R28. Hospital

R29. Sewer

R30. Solid Waste
R31. Transit

R32. Water

R33. Other Enterprise

https://lgrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD
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Governmental Funds Internal Service Fund

Enterprise Fund

243,991

$243,991

$0

$0

$0

S LR Sk

$0

= =]

e e B

SO e e
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N 9"201.9
R34.
R35.
R36.

R36.5

R37.
R38.
R39.
R40.
R41.
R42.

R43.

R44.
R45.
R46.

R47.
R48.
R49.
R50.
R51.
R52.
R53.
R54.
R55.
R56.
R57.
R58.

R59.

RB0.
R61.
R62.
R63.
R64.
R65.
R66.
R&7.
R&8.
R69.

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

Conduit

Transportation

Total Non-Operating Revenues

Total Revenues

Governmental Expenditures

General

Special Revenue
Debt Service
Capital Projects
Permanent

Transportation

Total Governmental Expenditures

Internal Service Expenses

Total Operating Expenses

Total Non-Operating Expenses

Total Internal Service Expenses

Enterprise Expenses
Operating Expenses
Airport
Electric
Gas
Harbor and Port
Hospital
Sewer
Solid Waste
Transit
Water
Other Enterprise
Conduit
Transportation
Total Operating Expenses
Non-Operating Expenses
Airport
Electric
Gas
Harbor and Port
Hospital
Sewer
Solid Waste
Transit
Water

Other Enterprise

SPD PrintAll 2018 Newberry Community Services District - LGRS Online

$0
$243,991 $0 $0

| 169,097 | i |
| i | |
| ! | |
| | | |
| | | 5
i | l l
| $169,097 | l }
i | 50 | I
| | % | |

| ! % |
| | | 5
| i | |
| i | i
| | | ;
i ! | |
| i | |
| | ! |
! | | |
| | ! ]
| | | l
| | | i
| | | |
| | | 50 |

| | |

! | |

| | |

I |

E |

|

!
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R70.
R71.
R72.
R72.5

R73.
R74.

R75.
R76.
R77.
R78.

R79.
R80.
R81.

R82.
R83.
R84.

R85.

SPD PrintAll 2018 Newberry Community Services District - LGRS Online

Conduit
Transportation
Total Non-Operating Expenses
Total Expenditures/Expenses

Transfer In

Transfer Out

Change in Fund Balance/Net Position
Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year
Adjustments

Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year

Assets

Total Current Assets

Total Noncurrent Assets
Total Assets

Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Noncurrent Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Total Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit)

https:/ligrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/PrintAlISPD

!
!
§
!

$0
$169,097 $0 $0

| | |
| é | |
; $74,894 | $0 | $0 |
i $56,176 | $0 | G
| 532,616 | | |
5 $663,686 | $0 | $0 |
j 680,09 | | 5
| | |
| $680,096 | $0 | $0 |
§ 16,410 | ; T
E ] | |
| $16410 | s0 | $0 |
| $663,686 | $0 | $0 |
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Special District of Newberry Community Services District
Special District Financial Transactions Report

;Reve esExpend|turesChangesFundBalances (R13)Gen—LlcensesPermltsandFranchlses

RevenuesExpendﬁuresChangesFundBaIances (R34 Gen—OtherRevenues

f RevenuesExpendnuresChangesFundBalances (RGS)Gen-AdJus:ment

RevenuesExpendzturesChangesFundEalances (RG9}Gen—ReasonforAdjuslment

| RevenuesExpendituresChangesFundBalances | (R68)Gen-Adjustment

Foamotes:

 (Fire Protection) Adjus'lment to agree the tolal fund balance wnlh the

¥,

(F|re Prcltechon} Fewer people app led for bur perrm!s

(F| re Protectlon) Mlscellan uus ltems thal are not classnﬁed in lhe ofher categunes

{Flre Protection) Ad}ustmeni lu agree 1he total fund balance wmh the balance sheet |
and income stalement prmnded i

balance sh-aet !

d income sta?ement pmwded

¢ght|ng and nghttng Mamtenance) Adjustment to agree the total fund halance

with the balance sheet ancl income statement provndecl

RevenuesExnendEturésChangesFundEalances5 (R69)Gen—ReasonforAdlestment

RwenuesExpc-)n|:lituresChangesFunv.il?»alanoes3 (R17)Gen-
(}therRevenuefromUseofMoneyandProperty

RevenuesExpendlluresChangesFundBaIanoes (R30)Gen-
CcntnbulsonsfromPropertyOwners

'RevenuesExpendnurasChangesFundBalances (R34)Gen-0lherRavenues

RevenuesExpendnuresChangesFundBalances (RSS)Gen SalanesandWages

RevenuesExpendlluresChangesFundBalances (RSB}Gen -Adjustment

RevenuesExpendituresChangesFundBalances | (R69)Gen-ReasonforAdjustment

NoncurrentAsselsLlabllmes

 (Ra4)Liab-NetPensionLiability

https:/Nigrsonline.sco.ca.goviFormSPD/PrintAlISPD

District has no Pension Plan

(nghflng and Lighting Man nlenance) Adjustmenl to agree the zntal fund balance
wnh the balance sheet and income statement prowded

‘ ( Recreatlon and Park) Rebates from use of credit cards.

(Recrealion and Park) There were no contributions from property owners this year.

| (Recreatlon and Park) Fewer people on slaﬁ‘ thas year

(Recrea:mn and Park) Adjustment to agree the total fund baiance w1th the balance

- sheet and income statement provided,

(Recreation and Park) Adjustment to agree the total fund balance with the balance
sheet and income statement provided.

Tolal Footnote 13

20/20



